

Breaking The Chains: The Conversation

The Chain Breaker Weekend featuring
The Reveal Affair and The Conversation.

DALLAS, TEXAS, USA, August 2, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- PullCorp Media Group announced the nationwide release of Breaking the Chains: The Conversation. Dr. Pullum hosts "The Chain Breaker Weekend" August 28-29, 2015. Dr. Pullum has partnered with Center of Empowerment For Families & Youth, Inc. and Black Girls Unscripted to host various events throughout the weekend including "The Reveal Affair" where she will release The Chain Breaker Signature Clothing line. This spectacular weekend will also feature Breaking The Chains: Releasing Your Past To Free Your Future. This conference will feature dynamic speakers such as Bishop TD Jakes' daughter. Minster Cora Jakes Coleman of The Potter's House Dallas, Dr. Catrina Pullum AKA The Chain Breaker, and Star



The Chain Breaker Signature Clothiing Collection

Williams of Power Forward Women. Dr. Regina Spellmon, Evangelist Cynthia Diggs, and others will be honored during The Chain Breaker Luncheon.

The Chain Breaker Weekend is based on Dr. Pullum's memoir, Breaking the Chains: From Hurting to Healing. The memoir is a story in which the author, Dr. Catrina Pullum takes the reader on a journey through her life. Her story is not her story alone, but a true from trials-to-triumph story. She speaks on several events from being sexually abused, to living in a domestic violence relationship, from being born to a teen mother and later becoming one, to alcoholism, divorce and more and how her connection to and relationship with God has allowed her to overcome them all.

In spite of life's circumstances, the sexual and physical abuse, bad marriage, divorce, being a teen mom, her past pain has pushed her into purpose. Her relationship with God has allowed her to survive, maintain her sanity and somehow move pass the pain. "I know today that the pain was all a part of my purpose and I use my story to help as many people as I can to fight through their pain and free themselves", says Dr. Catrina Pullum.

Dr. Pullum is dedicating 20% of the profits from her memoir to Center of Empowerment for Families and Youth, Inc. to continue their work in child abuse prevention awareness & Human Trafficking prevention. Breaking The Chains has been accepted by the Library of Congress and will be placed in libraries. The memoir is being picked up by several bookstores. Dr. Pullum has made television

appearances on Bishop Gregory Davis Show, Dr. Cole, and others. Her memoir is currently being scripted for a movie. Dr. Pullum is Empowering, Equipping, and Informing Lives. She is The Chain Breaker.

Thank you for your consideration! Please contact PullCorp Media Group at ttrahan@pmg.pullcorp.com or 225-366-7855 to discuss the opportunity for Dr. Pullum to interview or for speaking opportunities. Please free to visit her website at www.drcatrinapullum.com



Taylor Trahan
PullCorp Media Group
225-366-7855
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.